Ultrasonic Level Sensor
LUC-M**
< Quick and simple commissioning via menu-guided onsite
operation with four-line display
< Envelope curves on the on-site display for simple diagnosis
< Linearization function (up to 32 points) for conversion of the
measured value into any unit of length, volume or flow rate
< Non-contact measurement method minimizes service

LUC-M30 6° 15 m (49.2 ft) 0.79 m (31.1 in)
LUC-M40 11° 10 m (32.8 ft) 0.96 m (37.8 in)
Type Code
20  mA
100 %
4  mA
0 %
D
L
FE
BD
1
2
r
α L
Re
lea
se
 da
te:
 20
20
-10
-0
5 D
ate
 of
 is
su
e:
20
20
-10
-0
5 F
ile
na
me
: t4
77
83
_e
ng
.pd
f
LUC-M**
9Germany: +49 621 776 2222Pepperl+Fuchs Group
Refer to "General Notes Relating to Pepperl+Fuchs Product Information".
USA: +1 330 486 0002 Singapore: +65 6779 9091
www.pepperl-fuchs.com pa-info@us.pepperl-fuchs.com pa-info@sg.pepperl-fuchs.compa-info@de.pepperl-fuchs.com
Ultrasonic Level Sensor
Product structure LUC-M20
L U C – M 1 0 – – –
Certificate
NA version for non-explosion hazardous
areas
EX e II 1/2G EEx ia IIC
T6
ES e II 1/2D, aluminium cover
E2 e II 1/3D
SX e II 1/2G EEx d (ia) IIC T6
S2 e II 3G EEx nA II T6
F1 FM IS, Cl. I/II/III, Div.1 Group A-G, N.I .Cl. I,
Div.2
F2 FM XP, Cl. I/II/III, Div. 1, Group
A-G
CG CSA, General
Purpose
C1 CSA IS, Cl. I/II/III, Div. 1, Group A-D, G +
coal dust, N.I.
C2 CSA XP, Cl. I/II/III, Div. 1, Group A-D, G +
coal dust, N.I.
Display